bus-ubi

604557040
604089797
604391512
604269866
604560801
604557733
604558460
604193598
603235580
604336155
601918031
604564237
604130789
604520681
604551082
604557618
604546054
604557915
604564813
604183116
604532388
601208159
604130789
604239824
604334192
604537654
604549135
604565107

LE-name

KALUMUNA, JUSTIN M

KHARMA BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT, INC.
CUBED NETWORKS LLC

PARKER, CATHRESA ANN

MAKAROV, SERGEY FEDOROVICH
MCGINNES, BRANDON PARKER

EBNER, CAMERYN JOSEPH RICHARD
NORTH PALOUSE PLUMBING LLC
MBSTAR LLC

RIDLER, EMILY R

KXLY COMMUNITY PARTNERS FOUNDATION
LEASE, CARISSA SICILIA

INNOVATIVE TRUCKING INC

BROWN, CALEB MICHAEL

TVK DESIGN LLC

KINGDOM CRAFTSMANSHIP LLC

BIG JIM'S TOWING, LLC

MILSAP, ALEXANDER DAYNE

PRECIOUS PEOPLE ADULT FAMILY HOME II LLt

BA MOTORS N' MORE, LLC

MICHELLE WEINBENDER NUTRITION PLLC
BLAKE, KRISTIANNE

INNOVATIVE TRUCKING INC

THIRDWAY MUSIC LLC

VISION BUILT CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RURAL HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC
BARRETT MANAGEMENT, LLC

VINYL FENCE SOLUTIONS, LLC

firm-name

KHARMA BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT, INC.
CUBED NETWORKS LLC

THE LASH AND BROW BAR SPOKANE
SERGEY F. MAKAROV

UP YOUR ALLEY PRO SHOP

CAMERYN EBNER

NORTHPALOUSE PLUMBING LLC
MBSTAR LLC

LATTE DAA COFFEE

KXLY COMMUNITY PARTNERS FOUNDATION
CARISSA'S CLEANING COMPANY
INNOVATIVE TRUCKING INC

BROWN, CALEB, MICHAEL

TVK DESIGN LLC

KINGDOM CRAFTSMANSHIP LLC

BIG JIM'S TOWING LLC

PRECIOUS PEOPLE ADULT FAMILY HOME II LLt

BA MOTOR'S N MORE,LLC

MICHELLE WEINBENDER NUTRITION PLLC
KRISTIANNE BLAKE

INNOVATIVE TRUCKING INC

THIRDWAY MUSIC LLC

VISION BUILT CONSTRUCTION LLC
RURAL HANDYMAN SERVICE LLC
BARRETT MANAGEMENT, LLC

VINYL FENCE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Phys-addrl

1015 N WALNUT ST
5609 N ELM ST

6509 S CATTAIL LN
802 E 29TH AVE STUDIO #30
7916 N GRAYCOAT CT
125 W SINTO AVE
1517 N LACEY ST

W 110 NEWPORT
2609 W 15TH AVE

7 W PACIFIC AVE

500 W BOONE AVE
9105 N PRESCOTT RD

1113 W MAXWELL AVE
4107 E 25TH AVE

607 E SINTO AVE

2704 N HOGAN ST

3311 E 34TH AVE

119 E HIGH DR

737 N CRESTLINE ST
400 S JEFFERSON ST
2388 W CENTENNIAL PL

1120 W 11TH AVE
121 W MONTGOMERY RD

213 E ERMINA AVE
906 W 2ND AVE

Phys-City

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WAVERLY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

DEER PARK WA

SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA

99201
99037
99224
99213
99208
99208
99207
99039
99224
99201

99208
83815
99201
99223
99202
99207
99223
99203
99202
99210
99201
83815
99352
83815
99006
99207
99201



